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Particulars

Direct Expenses

Lifts

Miscellaneous

Office Exp.

Sanitation

Security Services

Water

Dlese/ Exp ( Gen Set)

ELECTRICAL ITEMS

Electricity Charges

FiE Eningubhe$ Exp (CANI)

Guest Room Exp.

Professional Exp.

Repah and Civil Wor*s

Repair & Maintenace (Elx)

Staff Salary

lndirect Expenses

CTEANING EXPENSE

lnteresl 0n Lale Payment(TDs)

Repair & Seruicing

Total

1 - J un-2021 to 30-Jun-202 1

15,87,366.00

4,52,471.00

5,305.00

4,386.00

1,30,000.00

1,55,566.00

2,72,7 .00

69,468.00

10,8N.00

1,98,834.00

19,234.00

1,440.00

8,850.00

63,871.00

1,00,960.00

93,357.00

4,000.00

20.00

1,01,065.00

Particulars

Direct lncomes

lnterest lncome

tutfitnkrtuthtel$b!dhi

&lwk{/mentFurdFunTtrnnts

Eledictty Che/iJF"s Recovered

Sochly Ciarges Fom lenants

lndirect lncomes

Rental lncome

Passes & Sficker(GsD

Rent Fron Paid Pahing(GST)

Round Off

Wrong P arking Fine (GST)

Excess ol expendilure over inclme

1 -Jun-2021 to 30-Jun-202 1

2,95,7 41.71

39,487.00

10,508.47

65,254.24

15,572.00

1,64,920.00

1,00,400.01

71,755.93

5,762.71

22,271.19

0.01

610.17

12,96,309.28

1,05,085.00

16,92,451.00 Total 16,92,451.00
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