SANDEEP VIHAR GH-79(2019-20)

Income and Expenditure Statement 1-Jun-2021 to 30-Jun-2021

Particulars	1-Jun-2021 to 30-Jun-2021		Particulars	1-Jun-2021 to 30-Jun-2021	
Direct Expenses		15,87,366.00	Direct Incomes		2,95,741.71
Lifts	4,52,471.00		Interest Income	39,487.00	
Miscellaneous	5,305.00		Rent From Community Centre Istalls/guest Room	10,508.47	
Office Exp.	4,386.00		Development Fund From Tenants	65,254.24	
Sanitation	1,30,000.00		Electricity Charges Recovered	15,572.00	
Security Services	1,55,566.00		Society Charges From Tenants	1,64,920.00	
Water	2,72,794.00				
Diesel Exp (Gen Set)	69,468.00		Indirect Incomes		1,00,400.01
ELECTRICAL ITEMS	10,830.00		Rental Income	71,755.93	
Electricity Charges	1,98,834.00		Passes & Sticker(GST)	5,762.71	
Fire Extinguishers Exp (CONT.)	19,234.00		Rent From Paid Parking(GST)	22,271.19	
Guest Room Exp.	1,440.00		Round Off	0.01	
Professional Exp.	8,850.00		Wrong Parking Fine(GST)	610.17	
Repair and Civil Works	63,871.00		Excess of expenditure over income		12,96,309.28
Repair & Maintenace (Elec)	1,00,960.00				
Staff Salary	93,357.00				
Indirect Expenses		1,05,085.00			
CLEANING EXPENSE	4,000.00				
Interest On Late Payment(TDS)	20.00				
Repair & Servicing	1,01,065.00				
Total		16,92,451.00	Total		16,92,451.00